)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7807

Division: 17UB 2ND WEST1 H/A

Date: sunday, April 16, 2023

Home: 06 (17U) CSA Charlotte Blue

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 06 (Turf)

Time: 5:00 PM

Away: 06 (17U) PRAA Liverpool

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

06 (17U) CSA Charlotte Blue

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

06 (17U) PRAA Liverpool

001
010
011
012
014
017
018
002
021
032
004
048
005
051
006
007
008
009

Name

Goals Misconduct

Fernando Gamino

Zachary Dieffenbach

Josue Corona Robles

Cecil Brooks

Andrew Kennedy

Gregory Williams

Jackson Wilson
Ryan Ladimir
Jacob Hill

Jack Shearin
Zain Khan

Ari Miller

Elijah Robinson

Radek Swackhamer

Owen Apple
Landon Pence
Elijah Wilson

Lucas Morton

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




